Jun 01 2024 (12:52) India Rail Info

Bharatpur - Idgah Agra Passenger (UnReserved)/01908 - Pass - NCR
BTE/Bharatpur Junction to IDH/Idgah Agra Junction
1h 15m - 51 km - 6 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed, Thu,Fri,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 BTE |Bharatpur Junction 22:40 0 | 0 57 |174 |WCR
2 |NHB |Noh Bachhamdi 22:47 22:48 m [0 |1 7 35 NCR
3 |IK Ikran 22:57 22:58 Tm [0 |1 12 |56 NCR
4 |CIK Chiksana 23:04 23:05 m [0 |1 18 |73 NCR
5 AH Achhnera Junction 23:13 23:15 2m |0 |1 27 62 |250 |NCR
6 |RAI Raibha 23:21 23:22 m [0 |1 33 |80 NCR
7 BCP  |Bichpuri 23:29 23:30 Tm (0 |1 43 |20 NCR
8 |IDH [Idgah Agra junction 23:55 0 51 - 165 |NCR

Jun 012024 (12:52) https://indiarailinfo.com




